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INTRODUCTION



NAM HAI KH Co., Ltd. (NAH)

ABOUT US

Nam Hai KH Head 

Office & Factory

Nam Hai BD 

Factory (EST. April 

2024)

EST.
Apr.2021



16K
square 
meters

300+
40HC Containers 

Annually

120+
Employees

50+
Machines



01 Nha Trang Head Office & Factories
3,500 square meters

02 Quy Nhon Factory
12,500 square meters

OUR INFRASTRUCTURES



OUR TEAM

PHAM NHA AN VO

TRI (JACK) LE
Assistant General Manager

Lmtri@namhaikh.com

MANH HA LE
Managing Director

Lmha@namhaikh.com

THU HUONG NGUYEN
Deputy Managing Director

Info@namhaikh.com

VAN TUYEN PHAM
QA Manager

qamanager@namhaikh.com

Chief Accountant/Planner
Accounting@namhaikh.com

MINH AU PHAM
Technical Director

Cokhi@namhaikh.com



TRADING

PRODUCT
DEVELOPMENT

PRODUCTION

IMPORT-EXPORT

WHAT WE DO?



OUR PRODUCTS RANGE

European 
Market



U.S. Market

OUR PRODUCTS RANGE
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C E RT I F I C AT E S



M A C H I N E S 
H I G H L I G HT

CNC Mandrel Tube 
Bender

Seat Elastic 
Straps Installers

Laser Welding 
Machines

NAM HAI KH



Welding LineInside Frame Factory

Electrostatic Coating Line

Inside 

Electrostatic 

Coating 

Line

Frames Ready To Be Woven

Frame Ready To Be Coated



Sample Area

Quality Control Line

Meeting Customers Requirements

Inside Weaving Factory

Packing & Assembling Line

Fully Hand-woven Line



QUY NHON FACTORY



QUALITY MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEM



Q U A L I T Y  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M

QUALITY HANDBOOK

IN LINE QC



C O M P A N Y  A C T I V I T I E S

YEAR END PARTY 2022

COMPANY TRIP 2023

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT TRAINING AT VMD JSC



Thank you


